
 Criterion III 

Research, 
Innovations and 
Extension 

Extension Activities 

3.4.3 

Reports of Extension and Outreach Programs 2020-2021 

3.4 







4

hp
Highlight



5



6



7



8

ASHISH PIUS
Highlight

ASHISH PIUS
Highlight



9



10



11



12

hp
Highlight



13



14



15



16



17

hp
Highlight

hp
Highlight



18



19



20


	Index 2020-21
	3.4.3_2_Activity_Report_2020_2021
	3.4.3 - Front - Reports 20-21
	3.4.3: Detailed report of extension and outreach program during 2020-2021




